\ 2017-2018
TRINITY School Year Calendar

SCHOOL FOR CHILDREN

MELIORS CIVES SOCIETATIS

AUGUST

Aug. 5 EC Back to School Brunch 9:00am - 11:00 a.m.

Aug. 7 Back to School Meet & Greet 11:30am-1:30pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm/EC CLOSED
Aug. 8 EC 1° Day of School

Aug. 9 K-8" 1% Day of School

Aug. 30 Spirit Day*

SEPTEMBER

Sept. 4 Labor Day — NO SCHOOL EC-8"

Sept. 13-14 K-8 Individual Student Picture Days

Sept. 19 Town Hall Meeting (Church next to Spoto Hall-6:30pm)
Sept. 21 4™ Grade Parent Workshop 6:00pm-7:30pm

Sept. 27 Spirit Day

Sept. 29 EARLY RELEASE K-8" / EC FULL DAY
OCTOBER

Oct. 3 High School Night (6™-8" grades)

Oct. 5 1% Grade Parent Workshop 8:00am-9:00am

Oct. 6 End of 1% Qtr

Oct. 16 Professional Day — NON STUDENT DAY K-8"/EC FULL DAY
Oct. 16-20 Conference Week

Oct. 25 Spirit Day

Oct. 31 EARLY RELEASE K-8"/EC FULL DAY

Oct. 31 Storybook Parade (EC-4")

NOVEMBER

Nov. 9 Kindergarten Parent Workshop 8:00am-9:00am

Nov. 17 Building Thanks/Feast Day

Nov. 20-24 Fall Break - NO SCHOOL K-8"

Nov. 22-24 EC Fall Break - EC CLOSED

Nov. 29 Spirit Day

DECEMBER

Dec. 13 Spirit Day

Dec. 20 End of 2" Qtr / EARLY RELEASE EC-8"/NO AFTERCARE

Dec. 21-Jan.?2 Winter Break/ NO SCHOOL EC-8"

*Spirit Day is the last Wednesday of every month



2017-2018 School Year Calendar (cont’d)

JANUARY

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

3

4

15
17
25
26
31

FEBRUARY

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

7-8
15
16
19
28

MARCH

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

7
8

9
12-16
21-22
28

29

30

APRIL

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

MAY

May
May
May
May

2
7
20
25

22
23
25

Professional Day — NON STUDENT DAY K-8"/EC is Open
K-8 Students Return to School

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — NO SCHOOL EC-8"
Winter Musical (K-2)

2" Grade Parent Workshop 8:00am-9:00am

EARLY RELEASE K-8"/EC FULL DAY

Spirit Day

State Assessments (TBD)

Class Pictures K-8

3" Grade Parent Workshop 6:00pm-7:30pm

EARLY RELEASE K-8th /EC FULL DAY

Professional Day — NON STUDENT DAY K-8"/ EC FULL DAY
Spirit Day

State Assessments (TBD)

5M-8™ Grades Field Day

K-4™ Grades Field Day

EC Field Day / End of 3" Qtr

Spring Break —- NO SCHOOL K-8"/ EC OPEN
Graduation Pictures (8™ Grade/21™ & Kindergarten/22™)
Spirit Day

EARLY RELEASE K-8"/EC FULL DAY
Professional Day- NON STUDENT DAY EC-8th

State Assessments (TBD)

Professional Day NO SCHOOL EC-8th
Gala — Trinity’s Largest Fundraising Event!
EARLY RELEASE K-8"/EC FULL DAY
Spirit Day

EOC Testing (TBD)

Athletic Achievement Awards

Promotional Exercises Kindergarten & 8" Grade

Spirit Day

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL K-7/ EARLY RELEASE — EC-7"/ NO AFTERCARE
End of 4th Qtr

*Spirit Day is the last Wednesday of every month



