

2017-2018 School Year Calendar

AUGUST

Aug. 5 EC Back to School Brunch 9:00am - 11:00 a.m.

Aug. 7 Back to School Meet & Greet 11:30am-1:30pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm/<u>EC CLOSED</u>

Aug. 8 EC 1st Day of School Aug. 9 K-8th 1st Day of School

Aug. 30 Spirit Day*

SEPTEMBER

Sept. 4 Labor Day – <u>NO SCHOOL EC-8th</u> Sept. 13-14 K-8 Individual Student Picture Days

Sept. 19 Town Hall Meeting (Church next to Spoto Hall-6:30pm)

Sept. 21 4th Grade Parent Workshop 6:00pm-7:30pm

Sept. 27 Spirit Day

Sept. 29 <u>EARLY RELEASE K-8th</u> / EC FULL DAY

OCTOBER

Oct. 3 High School Night (6th-8th grades)

Oct. 5 1st Grade Parent Workshop 8:00am-9:00am

Oct. 6 End of 1st Qtr

Oct. 16 Professional Day – **NON STUDENT DAY K-8th** / EC FULL DAY

Oct. 16-20 Conference Week

Oct. 25 Spirit Day

Oct. 31 <u>EARLY RELEASE K-8th</u> / EC FULL DAY

Oct. 31 Storybook Parade (EC-4th)

NOVEMBER

Nov. 9 Kindergarten Parent Workshop 8:00am-9:00am

Nov. 17 Building Thanks/Feast Day

Nov. 20-24 Fall Break – <u>NO SCHOOL K-8th</u> Nov. 22-24 EC Fall Break – <u>EC CLOSED</u>

Nov. 29 Spirit Day

DECEMBER

Dec. 13 Spirit Day

Dec. 20 End of 2nd Qtr / EARLY RELEASE EC-8th / NO AFTERCARE

Dec. 21-Jan. 2 Winter Break/ NO SCHOOL EC-8th

^{*}Spirit Day is the last Wednesday of every month

2017-2018 School Year Calendar (cont'd)

JANUARY		
Jan.	3	Professional Day – NON STUDENT DAY K-8 th /EC is Open
Jan.	4	K-8 Students Return to School
Jan.	15	Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – <u>NO SCHOOL EC-8th</u>
Jan.	17	Winter Musical (K-2)
Jan.	25	2 nd Grade Parent Workshop 8:00am-9:00am
	26	EARLY RELEASE K-8 th / EC FULL DAY
Jan.	31	Spirit Day
Jan.	31	Spirit Day
FEBRUARY		
		State Assessments (TBD)
Feb.	7-8	Class Pictures K-8
Feb.	15	3 rd Grade Parent Workshop 6:00pm-7:30pm
Feb.	16	EARLY RELEASE K-8th / EC FULL DAY
Feb.	19	Professional Day – NON STUDENT DAY K-8 th / EC FULL DAY
Feb.	28	Spirit Day
MARCH		
WIAIN	CII	State Assessments (TBD)
Mar.	7	5 th -8 th Grades Field Day
Mar.	8	K-4 th Grades Field Day
Mar.	9	EC Field Day / End of 3 rd Qtr
	12-16	Spring Break – NO SCHOOL K-8 th / EC OPEN
Mar.	21-22	Graduation Pictures (8 th Grade/21 st & Kindergarten/22 nd)
Mar.	28	Spirit Day
Mar.	29	EARLY RELEASE K-8 th / EC FULL DAY
Mar.	30	Professional Day- NON STUDENT DAY EC-8th
wiai.	30	Trofessional Day INOIN STUDENT DITT EC-oth
APRIL		
		State Assessments (TBD)
Apr.	2	Professional Day NO SCHOOL EC-8th
Apr.	7	Gala – Trinity's Largest Fundraising Event!
Apr.	20	EARLY RELEASE K-8 th / EC FULL DAY
Apr.	25	Spirit Day
MAY		
		EOC Testing (TBD)
May	3	Athletic Achievement Awards
May	22	Promotional Exercises Kindergarten & 8 th Grade
May	23	Spirit Day
May	25	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL K-7 / EARLY RELEASE – EC-7 th / NO AFTERCARE
-		End of 4th Qtr

^{*}Spirit Day is the last Wednesday of every month